COMPARISON

Monthly Rent

Food, clothing, cell
Dphone, culture/tourism

Public Transit

Toronto
Metropolitan

University

TORONTO,

CANADA

$2,600

University of
Sowth Australia

ADELAIDE,
AUSTRALIA

$1,947

irtevelde

GHENT,

BELGIUM

$1,280

DMJX

Danish Schond

ek sl Jour el

COPENHAGEN,
DENMARK

$2,450

STUTTGART,
GERMANY

$568

SEOUL,
SOUTH KOREA

$1,258

UNIVERSITY OF
WESTMIMSTER®

LONDON,

UNITED KINGDOM

$2,900

Total per month

Cost for 4 months

TMU Tuition

Miscellaneous Costs

TOTAL COST FOR
ONE SEMESTER
(4 MONTHS)

Health Insurance
(estimated)

Course Union Fees

International
Exchange Student Fees

Visa

Plane Ticket

$1,000 $950 $800 $700 $700 $1,100 $825
$128 $105 $75 $140 $90 $63 $119
$3,728 $3,002 $2,165 $3,290 $1,358 $2,421 $3,844
$14,912 $12,008 $8,620 $13,160 $5,432 $9,684 $156,376
$3,953 $3,953 $3,953 $3,953 $3,953 $3,953 $3,953
$1,300 $1,300 $1,300 $1,300 $1,300 $1,300 $1,300

$17,261

$188

$3,207

$4,150

$150

$461

$1,750

Estimated costs in CAD. Exchange rate calculations were done October 2024.

$150

$500

$1,600

$1,166

$282

$136

$1,710

$13,873 m $10,685 $14937

$405

$53
(Dongguk only)

$78

$2,670

$420

$876

$1,640



